
Monday to Friday
(except Public Holidays)

12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12

Redditch Bus Station 0710 0740 0810 0840 0910 0940 10 40 1810 1840 1910 1940 2010
Crabbs Cross, Fleece Inn 0718 0748 0818 0848 0918 0948 18 48 1818 1848 1918 1948 2018
Alexandra Hospital 0723 0753 0823 0853 0923 0953 23 53 1823 1853 1923 1953 2023
Astwood Bank, Castle St 0733 0803 0833 0903 0933 1003 33 03 1833 1903 1933 2003 2033

Saturday
(except Public Holidays)

12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12

Redditch Bus Station 0740 0810 0840 0910 0940 10 40 1810 1840 1910 1940 2010
Crabbs Cross, Fleece Inn 0748 0818 0848 0918 0948 18 48 1818 1848 1918 1948 2018
Alexandra Hospital 0753 0823 0853 0923 0953 23 53 1823 1853 1923 1953 2023
Astwood Bank, Castle St 0803 0833 0903 0933 1003 33 03 1833 1903 1933 2003 2033

Sunday
(and Public Holidays)

12 12 12 12 12 12 12

Redditch Bus Station 0815 0915 1015 15 1615 1715 1815
Crabbs Cross, Fleece Inn 0823 0923 1023 23 1623 1723 1823
Alexandra Hospital 0828 0928 1028 28 1628 1728 1828
Astwood Bank, Castle St 0838 0938 1038 38 1638 1738 1838

Monday to Friday
(except Public Holidays)

12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12

Astwood Bank, Castle St 0734 0804 0834 0904 0934 04 34 1804 1834 1904 1934 2004 2034
Alexandra Hospital 0744 0814 0844 0914 0944 14 44 1814 1844 1914 1944 2014 2044
Crabbs Cross, Fleece Inn 0749 0819 0849 0919 0949 19 49 1819 1849 1919 1949 2019 2049
Redditch Bus Station 0757 0827 0857 0927 0957 27 57 1827 1857 1927 1957 2027 2057

Saturday
(except Public Holidays)

12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12

Astwood Bank, Castle St 0804 0834 0904 0934 04 34 1804 1834 1904 1934 2004 2034
Alexandra Hospital 0814 0844 0914 0944 14 44 1814 1844 1914 1944 2014 2044
Crabbs Cross, Fleece Inn 0819 0849 0919 0949 19 49 1819 1849 1919 1949 2019 2049
Redditch Bus Station 0827 0857 0927 0957 27 57 1827 1857 1927 1957 2027 2057

Sunday
(and Public Holidays)

12 12 12 12 12 12 12

Astwood Bank, Castle St 0839 0939 1039 39 1639 1739 1839
Alexandra Hospital 0849 0949 1049 49 1649 1749 1849
Crabbs Cross, Fleece Inn 0854 0954 1054 54 1654 1754 1854
Redditch Bus Station 0902 1002 1102 02 1702 1802 1902

Diamond Bus Ltd. Hallbridge Way, Tipton Rd, Tividale, West Midlands B69 3HW

0121 322 2222   |  comments@diamondbuses.com   |  www.diamondbuses.com

a brighter diamond

Information valid from 5th January 2025. Information correct at time of print but may be subject to change.

12 Redditch to Astwood Bank
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